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CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA HOZ

Fecha 21/05/2023

P.Gen. Dorsal
1 118

2 424
3 147
4 472
5 203
6 144
7 461
8 228
9 487
10 394
11 386
12 385
13 95
14 277
15 271
16 315
17 293
18 309
19 200
20 239
21 240
22 451
23 466
24 300
25 47
26 189
27 35
28 492
29 436
30 53
31 284
32 390
33 283

Nombre
DE LA OSSA YUNTA, ALMUDENA
RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, ARANTXA
FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA, GENMA
SERRANO ESTEBAN, PALOMA
GOMEZ NUNEZ, ROSARIO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALICIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, SANDRA
HERRAIZ RAMOS, SARA
SOTOS SOTOS, MARTA
PERAL MOYA, PATRICIA
PALACIOS ROMERO, PAULA
PAJARON GARCIA, RAQUEL
CHICANO MARTINEZ, MARIA
LOPEZ GOMEZ, ROCIO
LOPEZ COXIAS, ALMUDENA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, AMANDA
MANSILLA REBENAQUE, MILA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, GLORIA
GOMEZ LASSO, LAURA
IBANEZ NAVARRO, MARTA
IGUALADA DE LLAMA, ELENA
RUIZ AREVALO, LAURA
SANCHEZ TEMPORAL, OLGA
MARTIN VILLASEVIL, SILVIA
BENITO FERNANDEZ, SALOME
GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ANA JULI

ARRIBAS CHARFOLE, MONTSERRAT

TEJADA TORRIJOS, TERESA
ROBLES RUIZ, AGUSTINA
BOSCH HUERTA, ESTHER
LOPEZ RUIZ, SONIA

PAVO DELGADO, SANDRA
LOPEZ ROZALEN, MARIA JOSE
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Equipo / Club

RUNFASTER JC de la Ossa
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
Amicus a correr

C.A. CORRELIGERO CUENCA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
LA MARANA

Tres Tristes Runners

C. A. LA CANADA DE LA RODA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
Estilo Alpino

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
Laojiawushu

LA MARANA

Aspaym Cuenca

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
Fondistes Penedes

FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
Club running La Gavia

C.A. CORRELIGERO CUENCA
CMSENGLARSFAVARA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

CA Iniesta

RUNFASTER JC de la Ossa

C.A Paiporta

CATEGORIA
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM

Distancia 14750

P.Cat.
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Tiempo
00:59:01
00:59:48

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:10:15
:11:06
:11:23
:12:57
:12:58
:13:12
:14:01
:15:25
:15:26
:15:29
:16:30
:16:33
:16:58
:17:10
:17:11
:17:35
:18:05
:19:19
:19:36
:19:52
:19:56
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00:38
01:08
02:51
05:09
05:51
07:14
07:35
09:05
09:38

20:09

metros

Diferencia

Prom/Km

4:00
+00:00:47 4:03
+00:01:37 4:06
+ 00:02:06 4:08
+00:03:50 4:15
+00:06:08 4:25
+00:06:50 4:27
+00:08:13 4:33
+00:08:34 4:34
+00:10:03 4:41
+00:10:37 4:43
+00:11:14 4:45
+00:12:05 4:49
+00:12:22 4:50
+00:13:56 4:56
+00:13:57 4:56
+00:14:11 4:57
+00:15:00 5:01
+00:16:24 5:06
+00:16:25 5:06
+00:16:27 5:07
+00:17:29 5:11
+00:17:32 5:11
+00:17:57 5:13
+00:18:09 5:13
+00:18:10 5:14
+00:18:34 5:15
+ 00:19:04 5:17
+00:20:18 5:22
+00:20:35 5:23
+00:20:51 5:24
+ 00:20:55 5:25
+00:21:08 5:26
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34 57 BUSTOS MUNOZ, SARA Club Atletismo Parque de Catal VETERANA A FEM 11 01:20:10 +00:21:09 5:26

36 114 CULEBRAS ORTIZ, MARIA DOLORES CRIPTANA VERTICAL VETERANA A FEM 13 01:20:17 +00:21:15 5:26

38 89 CARRETERO MARTINEZ, SONIA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 14 01:20:19  +00:21:17 5:26

40 65 CANALES DUQUE, MARIANA DE GRACIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 15 01:21:00  + 00:21:58 5:29

42 138 ESCAMILLA ROMERO, FELI CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETERANA A FEM 16 01:22:56 +00:23:55 5:37

44 531 ORTEGA MILLAN, VIRGINIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 20 01:23:08 +00:24:07 5:38

46 480 SORIA HERRAIZ, MARIA DEL MAR RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 17 01:23:30  +00:24:29 5:39

48 220 HEREDIA LOPEZ, OLGA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 19 01:25:12 +00:26:10 5:46

50 162 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIBEL CD CORREMANGANA VETERANA CFEM 1 01:26:23 +00:27:22 5:51

52 504 VEGA, MIRIAM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 23 01:27:41 +00:28:40 5:56

54 214 GUIJARRO CALLEJA, GEMA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 21 01:28:10  +00:29:08 5:58

56 256 LANZA GALILEA, ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B FEM 9 01:28:45 +00:29:44 6:01

58 230 HIDALGO GOMEZ, ELENA CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL VETERANA A FEM 22 01:28:58 +00:29:56 6:01

60 510 VILA AMORES, CARLA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 26 01:29:53  + 00:30:52 6:05

62 305 MARTINEZ CALVO, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 24 01:30:06 +00:31:05 6:06

64 261 LINUESA MONTALBO, BEATRIZ Sacyr VETERANA A FEM 25 01:32:13 +00:33:12 6:15

66 18 ALVAREZ BENAVIDES, LIDIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 30 01:32:43  +00:33:42 6:17

68 159 GAMBOA MARTINEZ, GEMMA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA SENIOR FEM 32 01:33:26  +00:34:25 6:20

70 207 GONZALEZ ALCALDE, ANA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA CFEM 3 01:34:35 +00:35:34 6:24
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72 84 CARRASCO PARRILLA, MARIVi INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 27 01:38:01 +00:39:00 6:38

74 70 CANTON PRADO, IRMA Runnas QNK VETERANA A FEM 28 01:38:24 +00:39:22 6:40

76 374 OLIVO GONZALE, CARMEN LIZETA TIGERS RUNNING CLUB VETERANA CFEM 4 01:39:51 +00:40:50 6:46

78 383 ORTIZ HORCAJADA, CARMEN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 34 01:40:22  +00:41:21 6:48

80 46 BENITO, MIRIAM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 36 01:40:31 +00:41:30 6:48

82 367 NAVARRO BALLESTEROS, MARIA ELENA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 30 01:41:06 +00:42:05 6:51

84 72 CANADA ARMERO, AROA C.A. CAMPILLO SENIOR FEM 38 01:44:25  +00:45:24 7:04

86 330 MELGAREJO RIQUELME, CARMEN RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA B FEM 13 01:48:55 +00:49:54 7:23
88 97 CLOS MORENO, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 40 01:56:05 +00:57:04 7:52
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